   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
274
D TYPE CONNECTOR HOODS                                   PLASTIC SCREW TOGETHER HOOD
ORDERING INFORMATION
DBC D PSH 09 BLK
Dubilier
Connectors
D Style Hood Style
PSH = Plastic
Screw together
PSH45 = Plastic
Screw together
45˚
Nº of Ways
09 = 09ways
15 = 15ways
25 = 25ways
37 = 37ways
Colour
BLK = Black
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
YEL = Yellow
9, 15, 25 & 37 way
Accommodates 3 - 13mm cable sizes
UL94-VO material
Black, Red, Blue, Green and Yellow available
45˚C Cable entry available
OUTLINE DRAWING
TOP ENTRY
   Grommet        Dimensions
   Number           Diameter
	 1	 4.0
	 2	 5.0
	 3	 7.0
	 4	 10.0
	  Ways         DIM A	 DIM B
	 9	 31.2	 39.9
	 15	 39.5	 41.5
	 25	 53.4	 48.6
	 37	 69.7	 53.6
45˚ ENTRY
	  Ways         DIM A	 DIM B
	 9	 31.0	 36.3
	 15	 39.5	 40.3
	 25	 53.2	 40.3
	 37	 69.7	 40.3
   Grommet        Dimensions
   Number           Diameter
	 1	 4.0
	 2	 5.0
	 3	 7.0
	 4	 10.0
11.8Ø
15
SECTION 11